
 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI                                                           PAGE :    1 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200001 /AMBAVKAR KHUSHI VINOD MANSI                           (2023016490092601)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25*       D          37        C          34        C          35        C          46        A          46        A  

    20        O          19        A+         18        A+         20        O          22        O          23        O          345      P 

    45     6  B   4 24   56     7  B+  4 28   52     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21   68     8  A   3 24   69     8  A   3 24     20  139   6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200002 /BACHHAV SAKSHI SUDAM JYOTI                            (2023016490109041)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          42        B+         44        B+         44        B+         55        A+         49        A  

    16        A          22        O          19        A+         21        O          20        O          17        A          389      P 

    56     7  B+  4 28   64     8  A   4 32   63     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24   75     9  A+  3 27   66     8  A   3 24     20  159   7.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200003 /BHISE SAMIDHA NITIN SNEHA                             (2023016490130474)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    36E       C          22F       F          30E       D          30E       D          42E       B+         62E       O  

    15E       A          16E       A          18E       A+         21E       O          20E       O          17E       A          329      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   62     8  A   3 24   79     9  A+  3 27     16  108   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200004  CHOPRA MEET NILESH MITA                               (2022027900141407)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30+       D $        30+       D $        32+       D $        32+       D $        47+       A $        38+       B $ 

     A        --         11+       D $        12+       C $        10+       D $         A        --          A        --         242      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   41     4  D $ 4 16   44     4  D $ 3 12   42     4  D $ 3 12   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --     10   40   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200005  CHUDASAMA PARTH HITESH USHA                           (2023016490176182)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          39        B          51        A          39        B          42        B+         45        A  

    22        O          18        A+         20        O          22        O          24        O          25        O          377      P 

    52     6  B   4 24   57     7  B+  4 28   71     9  A+  3 27   61     8  A   3 24   66     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27     20  154   7.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200006 /FERNANDES MERLEAN KERVIN SHALEN                       (2023016490104666)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          33        D          36        C          30        D          57        A+         52        A  

    18        A+         15        A          12        C          17        A          19        A+         18        A+         337      P 

    48     5  C   4 20   48     5  C   4 20   48     5  C   3 15   47     5  C   3 15   76     9  A+  3 27   70     9  A+  3 27     20  124   6.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI                                                           PAGE :    2 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200007 /GAZI AQSA IRFAN RAHILA                                (2023016490092655)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          30E       D          24F       F          30E       D          38E       B          44E       B+ 

    17E       A           A        --         19E       A+         19E       A+         22E       O          21E       O          294      F 

    47     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   49     5  C   3 15   60     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24     13   83   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200008  GILL ARMEET SAVINDER GULJEET                          (2023016490100595)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40E       B           8F       F          16F       F          19F       F          17F       F          31E       D  

    14E       B+         12E       C          14E       B+         21E       O          19E       A+         22E       O          233      F 

    54     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18      7   42   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200009 /GUPTA MUSKAN RAKESH MAMTADEVI                         (2023016490096734)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35E       C          32E       D          22F       F          24F       F          33E       D          58E       A+ 

    16E       A          13E       B          10E       D          21E       O          22E       O          24E       O          310      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   45     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   55     7  B+  3 21   82     10 O   3 30     14   95   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200010  JAIN VINAY HAJARILAL DAYAVANTI                        (2022027900117951)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          30        D          32        D          36        C          60        O          68        O  

    20        O          22        O          20        O          22        O          24        O          24        O          398      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   52     6  B   4 24   52     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21   84     10 O   3 30   92     10 O   3 30     20  155   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200011 /JAMNAGARWALA SANA RAZAK SHAKERA                       (2022027900175273)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40+       B $        30+       D $        52+       A $        53+       A+$        65+       O $        40+       B $ 

    14+       B+$        10+       D $        18        A+         10+       D $        18+       A+$        10+       D $        360      P 

    54     6  B $ 4 24   40     4  D $ 4 16   70     9  A+  3 27   63     8  A $ 3 24   83     10 O $ 3 30   50     6  B $ 3 18     20  139   6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200012 /KHAN MISHKAT FATMA ABDUL KARIM ZAHIDA                 (2022027900112926)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --           0      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI                                                           PAGE :    3 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200013  KHAN MOHD AHRAAM IQBAL ZAKIYA                         (2023016490093152)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

    19E       A+         18E       A+         21E       O          22E       O          24E       O           A        --         104      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200014 /KHAN SANA BI AHSAN NAZMA                              (2023016490130145)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34        C          45        A          33        D          31        D          59        A+         40        B  

    17        A          15        A          10        D          16        A          24        O          18        A+         342      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   60     8  A   4 32   43     4  D   3 12   47     5  C   3 15   83     10 O   3 30   58     7  B+  3 21     20  134   6.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200015 /KHEDEKAR PURVA BALKRISHNA JANHAVI                     (2022027900203774)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40+       B $        30+       D $        41        B          34+       C $        50+       A $        35        C  

    14+       B+$        18+       A+$        13+       B $        19+       A+$        22+       O $        20+       O $        336      P 

    54     6  B $ 4 24   48     5  C $ 4 20   54     6  B   3 18   53     6  B $ 3 18   72     9  A+$ 3 27   55     7  B+  3 21     20  128   6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200016  PARMAR DIPESH SURESH MAYA                             (2023016490153794)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          30        D          39        B          34        C          52        A          57        A+ 

    19        A+         21        O          15        A          21        O          21        O          16        A          365      P 

    59     7  B+  4 28   51     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21   73     9  A+  3 27   73     9  A+  3 27     20  145   7.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200017 /PATEL RANJANA RAJU PARVATI                            (2023016490089212)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31+       D $         A        --         43+       B+$        63+       O $        46+       A $        30+       D $ 

    23+       O $        23+       O $        20+       O $        23+       O $        25+       O $        23+       O $        350      A     ABS   

    54     6  B $ 4 24   --     -  -   - --   63     8  A $ 3 24   86     10 O $ 3 30   71     9  A+$ 3 27   53     6  B $ 3 18     16  123   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200018  PRAJAPATI SANTOSHKUMAR FOOLCHANDRA SAMALADEVI         (2022027900107202)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    20F       F          13F       F          30E       D          32E       D          39E       B          49E       A  

    16E       A          20E       O          24E       O          21E       O          25E       O          24E       O          313      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   64     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27     12   87   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI                                                           PAGE :    4 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200019 /SAWANT PRANJAL SANTOSH SONALI                         (2024016490071277)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --           0      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200020 /SAYYED HERA MANZAR HUSSAIN SHABEENA                   (2023016490140712)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    42        B+         51        A          43        B+         34        C          52        A          46        A  

    15        A          18        A+         23        O          24        O          24        O          23        O          395      P 

    57     7  B+  4 28   69     8  A   4 32   66     8  A   3 24   58     7  B+  3 21   76     9  A+  3 27   69     8  A   3 24     20  156   7.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200021 /SHAIKH AREEBA BEE MOHAMMED ASLAM HASEENA BEGUM        (2023016490134391)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35        C          41        B          35        C          49        A          52        A          70        O  

    21        O          21        O          20        O          22        O          23        O          25        O          414      P 

    56     7  B+  4 28   62     8  A   4 32   55     7  B+  3 21   71     9  A+  3 27   75     9  A+  3 27   95     10 O   3 30     20  165   8.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200022  SURVE TANMAY PRAVIN ASHWINI                           (2023016490113994)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    50        A          30        D          44        B+         33        D          49        A          47        A  

    18        A+         17        A          20        O          17        A          17        A          20        O          362      P 

    68     8  A   4 32   47     5  C   4 20   64     8  A   3 24   50     6  B   3 18   66     8  A   3 24   67     8  A   3 24     20  142   7.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200023  THAKUR SHAILESH KUMAR PARMANAND SANGEETA DEVI         (2022027900169222)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35+       C $        44+       B+$        33+       D $        52+       A $        35+       C $        31+       D $ 

    13E       B          15E       A          21E       O          10+       D $        12+       C $         A        --         301      F 

    48     5  C   4 20   59     7  B+  4 28   54     6  B   3 18   62     8  A $ 3 24   47     5  C $ 3 15   --     -  -   - --     17  105   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200024 /WADKE PRARTHANA PRASAD PRASIDDHI                      (2023016490089846)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    55        A+         45        A          45        A          53        A+         56        A+         68        O  

    22        O          18        A+         24        O          21        O          24        O          23        O          454@3    P 

    77@3   10 O   4 40   63     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   3 24   74     9  A+  3 27   80     10 O   3 30   91     10 O   3 30     20  183   9.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   2 DADAR                                                            PAGE :    5 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200025  CHARANIA DHIREN KHODIDAS JAYA                         (2023016490103597)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --         36E       C          54E       A+         50E       A          47E       A  

     3F       F           A        --         15E       A          20E       O          22E       O          16E       A          263      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   74     9  A+  3 27   72     9  A+  3 27   63     8  A   3 24     12   96   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200026 /GONEL RAKSHIKA SUDARSHAN RANI                         (2024016490070765)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31+       D $         A        --         36+       C $        30+       D $        48+       A $        39+       B $ 

    17E       A          15E       A          12E       C          20E       O          21E       O           A        --         269      F 

    48     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   50     6  B   3 18   69     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --     13   77   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200027 /NAIDU REVATHI SUNIL MARIA                             (2022027900191891)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25F       F          23F       F          30E       D          30E       D          44E       B+         42E       B+ 

    18E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          23E       O          21E       O          22E       O          317      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   65     8  A   3 24   64     8  A   3 24     12   84   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200028  PAWAR ADITYA VASANT AKSHATA                           (2024016490074747)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          13F       F          34E       C          30E       D          31E       D          49E       A  

    19E       A+         19E       A+         22E       O          21E       O          22E       O          22E       O          312      F 

    49     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   56     7  B+  3 21   51     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   71     9  A+  3 27     16  104   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200029 /PAWAR SANIKA RAM RAMA                                 (2022027900191875)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    16F       F          30E       D          17F       F          22F       F          30E       D          36E       C  

    18E       A+         15E       A          22E       O          24E       O          23E       O          22E       O          275      F 

    --     -  -   - --   45     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21     10   59   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200030  SAYYED MD SUFIYAN ALAM MD AFFAN ALAM MUMTAZBEGUM      (2022027900201721)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          30+       D $        30+       D $        34+       C $        56+       A+$        30+       D $ 

    15+       A $        13+       B $        17+       A $        17+       A $        17+       A $        15+       A $        304      P 

    45     5  C   4 20   43     4  D $ 4 16   47     5  C $ 3 15   51     6  B $ 3 18   73     9  A+$ 3 27   45     5  C $ 3 15     20  111   5.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   2 DADAR                                                            PAGE :    6 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200031  SHAH JIMIT SHIRISH PRITI                              (2022027900112957)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25*       D          30        D          40        B          47        A          56        A+         64        O  

    15        A          17        A          20        O          22        O          25        O          23        O          384      P 

    40     5  C   4 20   47     5  C   4 20   60     8  A   3 24   69     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30   87     10 O   3 30     20  148   7.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :    7 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200032  AJMERA ROOSHEEL NILESH DEEPTI                         (2023016490089862)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    41        B          41        B          53        A+         54        A+         49        A          47        A  

    22        O          10        D          15        A          16        A          15        A          13        B          376      P 

    63     8  A   4 32   51     6  B   4 24   68     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27   64     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24     20  155   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200033 /ANSARI MANTSHA MOHD KAMRUDDIN SHEHNAZ BEGUM           (2022027900060976)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    41+       B $        33+       D $        32+       D $         A        --         55+       A+$         A        -- 

    16+       A $        18+       A+$        17+       A $        20+       O $        20+       O $        23+       O $        275      A     ABS   

    57     7  B+$ 4 28   51     6  B $ 4 24   49     5  C $ 3 15   --     -  -   - --   75     9  A+$ 3 27   --     -  -   - --     14   94   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200034  ATHIPOZHI RYAN JOSEPH BINDU                           (2023016490111233)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          31        D          25*       D          39        B          38        B          65        O  

    15        A          15        A          14        B+         16        A          17        A          18        A+         323      P 

    45     5  C   4 20   46     5  C   4 20   39     4  D   3 12   55     7  B+  3 21   55     7  B+  3 21   83     10 O   3 30     20  124   6.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200035 /CHHEDA JINAL BABULAL RASILA                           (2023016490140082)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33E       D          20F       F          30E       D          30E       D          50E       A          37E       C  

    18E       A+         15E       A          10E       D          13E       B          17E       A          11E       D          284      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   40     4  D   3 12   43     4  D   3 12   67     8  A   3 24   48     5  C   3 15     16   87   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200036 /ERANDE SAKSHI VINAYAK KAVITA                          (2025016490001762)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    39        B          30        D          30        D          30        D          37        C          46        A  

    20        O          21        O          20        O          19        A+         20        O          16        A          328      P 

    59     7  B+  4 28   51     6  B   4 24   50     6  B   3 18   49     5  C   3 15   57     7  B+  3 21   62     8  A   3 24     20  130   6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200037 /GAIKWAD RESHMA DATTATRAY MANGAL                       (2022027900112346)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30+       D $        18F       F          30+       D $        30+       D $        60+       O $        30+       D $ 

    10+       D $        12+       C $        17+       A $        19+       A+$        21+       O $        22+       O $        299      F 

    40     4  D $ 4 16   --     -  -   - --   47     5  C $ 3 15   49     5  C $ 3 15   81     10 O $ 3 30   52     6  B $ 3 18     16   94   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :    8 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200038 /GHOGALE RAKHI EKNATH SUJATA                           (2023016490117013)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35E       C          24F       F          22F       F          30E       D          53E       A+         41E       B  

    16E       A          14E       B+         16E       A          20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          311      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   73     9  A+  3 27   61     8  A   3 24     13   93   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200039 /HAMBIR ANUSHKA KRISHNA ANISHA                         (2023016490119886)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35        C          39        B          30        D          40        B          41        B          45        A  

    18        A+         15        A          19        A+         22        O          21        O          16        A          341      P 

    53     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   3 15   62     8  A   3 24   62     8  A   3 24   61     8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200040 /JADHAV DIKSHA SANTOSH SAYALI                          (2023016490104682)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          38        B          41        B          51        A          45        A          37        C  

    21        O          20        O          16        A          24        O          22        O          24        O          379      P 

    61     8  A   4 32   58     7  B+  4 28   57     7  B+  3 21   75     9  A+  3 27   67     8  A   3 24   61     8  A   3 24     20  156   7.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200041  JAIN KHUSHAL KUNDAN MEENA                             (2023016490089525)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    32        D          30        D          42        B+         30        D          47        A          62        O  

    23        O          22        O          20        O          21        O          23        O          19        A+         371      P 

    55     7  B+  4 28   52     6  B   4 24   62     8  A   3 24   51     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27   81     10 O   3 30     20  151   7.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200042 /KASMANI SHAZNEEN SEHZAD AFSHAN                        (2023016490103601)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    50        A          30        D          38        B          36        C          57        A+         62        O  

    18        A+         18        A+         18        A+         22        O          24        O          20        O          393      P 

    68     8  A   4 32   48     5  C   4 20   56     7  B+  3 21   58     7  B+  3 21   81     10 O   3 30   82     10 O   3 30     20  154   7.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200043 /KATARPAWAR ARYA PRAKASH POOJA                         (2023016490096912)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    49        A          32        D          37        C          37        C          59        A+         50        A  

    16        A          16        A          13        B          10        D          12        C          10        D          341      P 

    65     8  A   4 32   48     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   3 18   47     5  C   3 15   71     9  A+  3 27   60     8  A   3 24     20  136   6.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :    9 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200044 /MAHARANA BIDYUTLATA RAVINDRA KUMAR SANJUKTA           (2023016490103477)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34        C          40        B          33        D          48        A          53        A+         57        A+ 

    16        A          15        A          18        A+         22        O          21        O          24        O          381      P 

    50     6  B   4 24   55     7  B+  4 28   51     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27   74     9  A+  3 27   81     10 O   3 30     20  154   7.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200045  MALLYA ANAND RAJESH RAJASHREE                         (2023016490096026)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31        D          31        D          34        C          37        C          54        A+         49        A  

    18        A+         20        O          19        A+         23        O          25        O          21        O          362@1    P 

    49     5  C   4 20   51     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   3 18   60     8  A   3 24   79@1   10 O   3 30   70     9  A+  3 27     20  143   7.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200046  MANMADKAR SHUBHAM BHARAT SHUBHANGI                    (2022027900027967)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    32E       D          22F       F          30E       D          54E       A+         47E       A          38E       B  

    21E       O          21E       O          22E       O          22E       O          24E       O          22E       O          355      F 

    53     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18   76     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27   60     8  A   3 24     16  120   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200047 /MEPANI BHAVYA JIGNESH ARCHANA                         (2022027900215783)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          32        D          30        D          47        A          53        A+         55        A+ 

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         25        O          24        O          24        O          377@4    P 

    49     5  C   4 20   51     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   3 15   72     9  A+  3 27   77@3   10 O   3 30   79@1   10 O   3 30     20  146   7.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200048 /MISHRA AKSHITA NILESH NEETU                           (2023016490093496)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    49E       A          39E       B          21F       F          34E       C          30E       D          35E       C  

    19E       A+         18E       A+         15E       A          22E       O          24E       O          20E       O          326      F 

    68     8  A   4 32   57     7  B+  4 28   --     -  -   - --   56     7  B+  3 21   54     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21     17  120   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200049  MISHRA SACHIN RAVINDRA DWARIKA                        (2023016490185293)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    12F       F          22F       F           A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

    16+       A $        15+       A $        20E       O          22E       O          21E       O          24E       O          152      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :   10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200050 /MODAK SAYALEE RAJESH RAJESHREE                        (2023016490106143)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    32        D          35        C          38        B          49        A          47        A          63        O  

    16        A          15        A          14        B+         21        O          21        O          21        O          372      P 

    48     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   4 24   52     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27   68     8  A   3 24   84     10 O   3 30     20  143   7.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200051  MOHD ANAS IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHABEENA BEGUM                (2023016490136351)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    43        B+         36        C          32        D          43        B+         44        B+         50        A  

    19        A+         16        A          13        B          20        O          19        A+         20        O          355      P 

    62     8  A   4 32   52     6  B   4 24   45     5  C   3 15   63     8  A   3 24   63     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27     20  146   7.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200052  MORE AYUSH RAJESH MANISHA                             (2022027900067802)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --           0      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200053 /MUKNAK AKSHATA SUBHASH SHUBHANGI                      (2023016490103102)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31        D          44        B+         32        D          38        B          49        A          40        B  

    15        A          17        A          17        A          14        B+         23        O          14        B+         334      P 

    46     5  C   4 20   61     8  A   4 32   49     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   72     9  A+  3 27   54     6  B   3 18     20  130   6.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200054  PANNIKUZHIYIL SUMESH THOMAS MARIAMMA                  (2021027900168032)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --         30+       D $        30+       D $        30+       D $        30+       D $        31+       D $ 

    20+       O $        25+       O $        25+       O $        25+       O $        23+       O $        25+       O $        294      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   55     7  B+$ 4 28   55     7  B+$ 3 21   55     7  B+$ 3 21   53     6  B $ 3 18   56     7  B+$ 3 21     16  109   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200055 /PATEL DIYA KAMLESH BABITA                             (2024016490073237)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    22F       F          30E       D          31E       D          42E       B+         57E       A+         51E       A  

    17E       A          20E       O          22E       O          23E       O          22E       O          25E       O          362      F 

    --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   3 18   65     8  A   3 24   79     9  A+  3 27   76     9  A+  3 27     16  120   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :   11 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200056 /PATWA TANISHKA VIJAY SUNITA                           (2023016490096177)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          32E       D          20F       F          30E       D          46E       A          36E       C  

    14E       B+         17E       A          20E       O          22E       O          23E       O          23E       O          313      F 

    44     4  D   4 16   49     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18   69     8  A   3 24   59     7  B+  3 21     17   99   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200057 /RAUT RUNA VIJAY SHAIL DEVI                            (2022027900107167)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          30        D          24*       D          33        D          43        B+         43        B+ 

    20        O          14        B+         14        B+         13        B          21        O          17        A          302      P 

    50     6  B   4 24   44     4  D   4 16   38     4  D   3 12   46     5  C   3 15   64     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24     20  115   5.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200058 /SAPARIYA BHAVANA PALJI DAKSHA                         (2023016490131775)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    43        B+         34        C          31        D          34        C          35        C          40        B  

    12        C          15        A          12        C          20        O          18        A+         18        A+         312      P 

    55     7  B+  4 28   49     5  C   4 20   43     4  D   3 12   54     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200059 /SAWANT JAGRUTI ANANT ANAGHA                           (2021027900200202)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25F       F          21F       F          21F       F          30E       D          50E       A          44E       B+ 

    11E       D          20E       O          14E       B+         18E       A+         24E       O          19E       A+         297      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   74     9  A+  3 27   63     8  A   3 24      9   66   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200060 /SEN SURBHI MUKESH KUMAR ARCHANA                       (2023016490096692)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34        C          38        B          30        D          30        D          35        C          47        A  

    18        A+         15        A          15        A          19        A+         20        O          21        O          322      P 

    52     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   4 24   45     5  C   3 15   49     5  C   3 15   55     7  B+  3 21   68     8  A   3 24     20  123   6.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200061  SHAH AAMIR FAIYAZ SANIYA                              (2023016490100177)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25*       D          31        D          30        D          40        B          39        B          44        B+ 

    21        O          22        O          24        O          21        O          20        O          24        O          341      P 

    46     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   59     7  B+  3 21   68     8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :   12 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200062 /SHAIKH FARHAT AQEEL SAMEENA                           (2022027900069116)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    42E       B+          A        --         30E       D          30E       D           A        --         33E       D  

    19E       A+         15E       A          17E       A          22E       O          21E       O           A        --         229      F 

    61     8  A   4 32   --     -  -   - --   47     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --     10   65   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200063 /SHAIKH SHIFA MD MUSTAFA SHABANA KHATOON               (2024016490075581)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          37        C          33        D          57        A+         42        B+         49        A  

    21        O          17        A          18        A+         23        O          24        O          23        O          374      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   3 18   80     10 O   3 30   66     8  A   3 24   72     9  A+  3 27     20  147   7.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200064 /SHAIKH SIMRAN SIRAJUDDIN AZMEEN BANO                  (2023016490144934)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    44        B+         35        C          31        D          30        D          54        A+         41        B  

    17        A          19        A+         18        A+         22        O          23        O          18        A+         352@3    P 

    61     8  A   4 32   54     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   77@3   10 O   3 30   59     7  B+  3 21     20  140   7.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200065 /SHEJUL VANSHITA PANDHARINATH LAXMI                    (2023016490165594)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    41        B          31        D          35        C          30        D          33        D          41        B  

    19        A+         17        A          17        A          20        O          22        O          23        O          329      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   48     5  C   4 20   52     6  B   3 18   50     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21   64     8  A   3 24     20  133   6.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200066 /SHIRSAT SAKSHI SURESH SONALI                          (2023016490178954)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          24*       D          30        D          31        D          45        A          40        B  

    21        O          14        B+         18        A+         23        O          22        O          25        O          323      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   38     4  D   4 16   48     5  C   3 15   54     6  B   3 18   67     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24     20  121   6.05 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200067  SHUKLA VISHNU SANTOSH PUSHPA                          (2022027900080837)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34E       C           A        --         22F       F          33E       D           A        --         30E       D  

    17E       A          18E       A+         19E       A+         23E       O          21E       O          22E       O          239      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   56     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18     10   63   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :   13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200068 /SINGH MONISHKA VIJAY SHIVANI                          (2023016490149927)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    65        O          46        A          51        A          47        A          59        A+         53        A+ 

    19        A+         18        A+         21        O          18        A+         22        O          23        O          442      P 

    84     10 O   4 40   64     8  A   4 32   72     9  A+  3 27   65     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30   76     9  A+  3 27     20  180   9.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200069  TIWARI SUNNY SHIVPUJAN SANGITA                        (2023016490091002)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    24F       F          12F       F          16F       F          30E       D          45E       A          36E       C  

    17E       A          18E       A+         14E       B+         20E       O          19E       A+         13E       B          264      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   64     8  A   3 24   49     5  C   3 15      9   57   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200070 /UPADHYAY RANI SHRIKISHAN SUNITA                       (2022027900067791)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

    11E       D          14E       B+         15E       A          22E       O          15E       A          19E       A+          96      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200071  VAISHNAV JATIN NITIN SANGEETA                         (2025016490001963)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    36        C          30        D          24*       D          34        C          38        B          50        A  

    15        A          23        O          21        O          25        O          23        O          25        O          344      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   4 24   45     6  B   3 18   59     7  B+  3 21   61     8  A   3 24   75     9  A+  3 27     20  138   6.90 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200072 /VAJE RIYA GANESH SAKSHI                               (2023016490105774)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    55        A+         47        A          40        B          49        A          55        A+         52        A  

    20        O          16        A          21        O          20        O          21        O          25        O          421@3    P 

    75     9  A+  4 36   63     8  A   4 32   61     8  A   3 24   69     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   77@3   10 O   3 30     20  173   8.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200073 /YADAV SONA SHYAMLAL SAVITRI                           (2022027900122171)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40+       B $        33+       D $        30        D          43+       B+$        50+       A $        34+       C $ 

    10+       D $        12+       C $        13+       B $        10+       D $        10+       D $        14+       B+$        299      P 

    50     6  B $ 4 24   45     5  C $ 4 20   43     4  D   3 12   53     6  B $ 3 18   60     8  A $ 3 24   48     5  C $ 3 15     20  113   5.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI                                                          PAGE :   14 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200074 /YADAV YOGITA PRADEEP SUNITA                           (2023016490133847)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    42        B+         36        C          30        D          36        C          53        A+         54        A+ 

    16        A          22        O          18        A+         21        O          22        O          20        O          370      P 

    58     7  B+  4 28   58     7  B+  4 28   48     5  C   3 15   57     7  B+  3 21   75     9  A+  3 27   74     9  A+  3 27     20  146   7.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR                                                        PAGE :   15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200075 /ABDUL SAMAD SWALEHA ABDUL SAMAD ZAINAB                (2025016490000774)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    46        A          43        B+         30        D          60        O          47        A          47        A  

    16        A          23        O          16        A          18        A+         21        O          15        A          382@2    P 

    62     8  A   4 32   66     8  A   4 32   46     5  C   3 15   78@2   10 O   3 30   68     8  A   3 24   62     8  A   3 24     20  157   7.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200076 /BANSODE PRASIDDHI SHASHIKANT VAISHALI                 (2023016490151087)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    44        B+         43        B+         51        A          34        C          51        A          39        B  

    15        A          12        C          19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         16        A          361      P 

    59     7  B+  4 28   55     7  B+  4 28   70     9  A+  3 27   52     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27   55     7  B+  3 21     20  149   7.45 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200077 /BHOITE SMRUTI MANGESH MOHINI                          (2023016490098307)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40E       B          35E       C          47E       A          36E       C          56E       A+         44E       B+ 

    11E       D          10E       D          10E       D           6F       F          10E       D           6F       F          311      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   45     5  C   4 20   57     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   66     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --     14   89   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200078 /GUPTA MANSHI DINESH GUDDI                             (2022027900078877)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    32E       D          38E       B          32E       D          47E       A          49E       A          42E       B+ 

    14E       B+         16E       A           4F       F          18E       A+         18E       A+         25E       O          335      F 

    46     5  C   4 20   54     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   65     8  A   3 24   67     8  A   3 24   67     8  A   3 24     17  116   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200079 /JAISWAR MANGALADEVI SHYAMDULARE RAMAVATI              (2024016490075952)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33        D          30        D          36        C          38        B          56        A+         50        A  

    16        A          14        B+         18        A+         23        O          20        O          23        O          357      P 

    49     5  C   4 20   44     4  D   4 16   54     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   73     9  A+  3 27     20  132   6.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200080 /KAMBLE SAKSHI DINESH RINKAL                           (2023016490127417)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    52        A          55        A+         31        D          44        B+         58        A+         46        A  

    12        C          10        D          12        C          18        A+         18        A+         15        A          371      P 

    64     8  A   4 32   65     8  A   4 32   43     4  D   3 12   62     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   61     8  A   3 24     20  151   7.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR                                                        PAGE :   16 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200081 /KHAN SANA KHATUN RIYAZ AHMED ANWARI BANO              (2025016490001344)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    50        A          31        D          34        C          30        D          55        A+         53        A+ 

    18        A+         16        A          17        A          19        A+         24        O          25        O          372@3    P 

    68     8  A   4 32   47     5  C   4 20   51     6  B   3 18   49     5  C   3 15   79@1   10 O   3 30   78@2   10 O   3 30     20  145   7.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200082  KHAN ASHARIB ALI NOOR ALI SABA                        (2025016490000991)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25F       F          12F       F          18F       F          30E       D          41E       B          30E       D  

    20E       O          20E       O          21E       O          21E       O          25E       O          24E       O          287      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   66     8  A   3 24   54     6  B   3 18      9   60   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200083 /KHAN SHAMEEYA BEGAM MOHAMMAD YUSUF SHABANA            (2023016490100011)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34E       C          18F       F          32E       D          35E       C          57E       A+         48E       A  

    22E       O          10E       D          20E       O          18E       A+         24E       O          23E       O          341      F 

    56     7  B+  4 28   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   81     10 O   3 30   71     9  A+  3 27     16  121   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200084 /MIRZA INSIYA FATIMA SAGIR HUSSAIN SHABANA             (2023016490127456)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          35        C          36        C          39        B          56        A+         48        A  

    17        A          15        A          15        A          22        O          23        O          23        O          359@1    P 

    47     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   79@1   10 O   3 30   71     9  A+  3 27     20  143   7.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200085 /RATHOD PINAL ARVIND JASVANTI                          (2023016490111496)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          37        C          37        C          36        C          55        A+         40        B  

    24        O          17        A          18        A+         19        A+         22        O          22        O          357@3    P 

    54     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   4 24   55     7  B+  3 21   55     7  B+  3 21   77@3   10 O   3 30   62     8  A   3 24     20  144   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200086 /SALMANI SHABEE PARVEEN SALMAN HAIDER RUBINA KHATOON   (2023016490157664)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --         32E       D          41E       B          34E       C          48E       A          40E       B  

    13E       B          15E       A          15E       A          23E       O          22E       O          24E       O          307      F 

    --     -  -   - --   47     5  C   4 20   56     7  B+  3 21   57     7  B+  3 21   70     9  A+  3 27   64     8  A   3 24     16  113   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR                                                        PAGE :   17 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200087 /SALUNKE SUHANI SANTOSH RAMJI SALUNK SANCHITA          (2023016490092415)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    44        B+         40        B          34        C          30        D          54        A+         42        B+ 

    19        A+         16        A          18        A+         16        A          17        A          14        B+         344      P 

    63     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  4 28   52     6  B   3 18   46     5  C   3 15   71     9  A+  3 27   56     7  B+  3 21     20  141   7.05 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200088 /SAYYAD KULSUM AASMAHAMMAD JAMILA                      (2023016490099833)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          19F       F          30E       D          37E       C          52E       A          40E       B  

    16E       A          18E       A+         17E       A          14E       B+         18E       A+         17E       A          308      F 

    46     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   47     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27   57     7  B+  3 21     16  101   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200089  SAYYED MARUF ALI MEHBOOB ALI PARVIN BANO              (2023016490120255)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    23F       F          30E       D          34E       C          25F       F          39E       B          30E       D  

    18E       A+         20E       O          22E       O          23E       O          23E       O          20E       O          307      F 

    --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   4 24   56     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   62     8  A   3 24   50     6  B   3 18     13   87   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200090 /SHAIKH ANAMBANO MOHD NADIM NAZIYA                     (2023016490159407)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33        D          34        C          30        D          42        B+         54        A+         49        A  

    18        A+         13        B          19        A+         20        O          20        O          22        O          354      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   47     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   3 15   62     8  A   3 24   74     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27     20  137   6.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200091 /SHAIKH KHUSHNUMA BEE HAFIZULLAH BAHITUNNISA           (2023016490104836)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34        C          39        B          36        C          39        B          57        A+         39        B  

    17        A          14        B+         18        A+         23        O          21        O          21        O          358@2    P 

    51     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   4 24   54     6  B   3 18   62     8  A   3 24   78@2   10 O   3 30   60     8  A   3 24     20  144   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200092 /SHAKIL AKHTAR DHARAKHSHA SHAKIL AKHTAR NAHID PARVEEN  (2023016490160063)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    42        B+         30        D          35        C          34        C          46        A          37        C  

    18        A+         23        O          23        O          23        O          24        O          24        O          359      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   53     6  B   4 24   58     7  B+  3 21   57     7  B+  3 21   70     9  A+  3 27   61     8  A   3 24     20  149   7.45 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR                                                        PAGE :   18 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200093  SHIRKE SURAJ SAHADEV SARIKA                           (2023016490150625)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    45        A          33        D          31        D          46        A          55        A+         38        B  

    17        A          17        A          16        A          18        A+         23        O          17        A          356@2    P 

    62     8  A   4 32   50     6  B   4 24   47     5  C   3 15   64     8  A   3 24   78@2   10 O   3 30   55     7  B+  3 21     20  146   7.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200094  SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED SAHIL NAFEES RAEESA BANO            (2023016490144884)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    38        B          36        C          35        C          45        A          59        A+         40        B  

    19        A+         17        A          12        C          17        A          19        A+         12        C          349@2    P 

    57     7  B+  4 28   53     6  B   4 24   47     5  C   3 15   62     8  A   3 24   78@2   10 O   3 30   52     6  B   3 18     20  139   6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200095 /SINGH BHUMI ARUNKUMAR KANAKLATA                       (2023016490156162)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    47        A          31        D          31        D          30        D          50        A          47        A  

    20        O          18        A+         21        O          22        O          24        O          24        O          365      P 

    67     8  A   4 32   49     5  C   4 20   52     6  B   3 18   52     6  B   3 18   74     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27     20  142   7.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200096 /SINGH VARSHA RAJENDRA MEERA                           (2023016490131493)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          30        D          30        D          40        B          44        B+         40        B  

    21        O          19        A+         23        O          21        O          21        O          23        O          342      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   53     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24   63     8  A   3 24     20  134   6.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200097  TAMHANE ANIKET BALU SUREKHA                           (2023016490107517)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34        C          38        B          30        D          38        B          50        A          43        B+ 

    14        B+         17        A          18        A+         24        O          15        A          21        O          342      P 

    48     5  C   4 20   55     7  B+  4 28   48     5  C   3 15   62     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24   64     8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200098  VIRANI MOHAMMED HAASHIM SADIQUE YASMEEN               (2023016490150602)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    37E       C          33E       D          30E       D          40E       B          49E       A          35E       C  

    22E       O           A        --         21E       O          20E       O          25E       O          24E       O          336      F 

    59     7  B+  4 28   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   60     8  A   3 24   74     9  A+  3 27   59     7  B+  3 21     16  118   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   5 THANE                                                            PAGE :   19 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200099 /ARETHIYA YASHIKA AJAY MANJU                           (2022027900067574)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    16F       F          30E       D          38E       B          45E       A          51E       A          42E       B+ 

    14E       B+         12E       C          18E       A+         23E       O          23E       O          25E       O          337      F 

    --     -  -   - --   42     4  D   4 16   56     7  B+  3 21   68     8  A   3 24   74     9  A+  3 27   67     8  A   3 24     16  112   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200100 /BHANUSHALI MEHEK HIMMAT NISHA                         (2023016490141077)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          18F       F          34E       C          33E       D          48E       A          40E       B  

    17E       A          20E       O          17E       A          23E       O          25E       O          23E       O          328      F 

    47     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   56     7  B+  3 21   73     9  A+  3 27   63     8  A   3 24     16  110   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200101  BHOSALE SUSHANT DATTATRAY JAYASHRI                    (2023016490145574)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    39        B          30        D          30        D          30        D          48        A          41        B  

    21        O          16        A          19        A+         21        O          20        O          25        O          340      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   46     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   66     8  A   3 24     20  133   6.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200102  BHOSLE PARTH SUBHASH SHUBHADA                         (2023016490115865)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          30        D          30        D          36        C          45        A          46        A  

    19        A+         17        A          19        A+         22        O          23        O          24        O          351      P 

    59     7  B+  4 28   47     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   3 15   58     7  B+  3 21   68     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27     20  135   6.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200103 /KHAN AYESHA AKBAR SHAZIA                              (2023016490159953)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    52        A          30        D          30        D          37        C          49        A          46        A  

    20        O          17        A          20        O          20        O          22        O          24        O          367      P 

    72     9  A+  4 36   47     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   3 18   57     7  B+  3 21   71     9  A+  3 27   70     9  A+  3 27     20  149   7.45 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200104 /MEMON SAMINA HARUN RUKSANA                            (2022027900111811)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          36        C          33        D          35        C          47        A          45        A  

    14        B+         11        D          14        B+         13        B          15        A          15        A          318      P 

    54     6  B   4 24   47     5  C   4 20   47     5  C   3 15   48     5  C   3 15   62     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24     20  122   6.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   5 THANE                                                            PAGE :   20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200105 /MUPANNA VANI DHANANJAY JYOTI                          (2022027900067616)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --         19F       F          14F       F          20F       F          19F       F          30E       D  

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --         102      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200106  PALANDE CHIRAG SUNIL SHRUTI                           (2025016490001522)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          42        B+         31        D          39        B          57        A+         47        A  

    20        O          20        O          23        O          23        O          22        O          23        O          377@1    P 

    50     6  B   4 24   62     8  A   4 32   54     6  B   3 18   62     8  A   3 24   79@1   10 O   3 30   70     9  A+  3 27     20  155   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200107 /QURESHI AYESHA AFZAL SULTANA                          (2023016490160457)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    38        B          32        D          31        D          42        B+         58        A+         40        B  

    15        A          11        D          24        O          22        O          23        O          25        O          361      P 

    53     6  B   4 24   43     4  D   4 16   55     7  B+  3 21   64     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30   65     8  A   3 24     20  139   6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200108 /SARKI LAXMI KHAMMA KUNTHA                             (2023016490147155)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    37        C          43        B+         41        B          34        C          50        A          35        C  

    20        O          18        A+         18        A+         22        O          19        A+         21        O          358      P 

    57     7  B+  4 28   61     8  A   4 32   59     7  B+  3 21   56     7  B+  3 21   69     8  A   3 24   56     7  B+  3 21     20  147   7.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200109 /SAWANT SALONI SANTOSH SAVITA                          (2023016490118403)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    48        A          36        C          35        C          38        B          43        B+         52        A  

    20        O          19        A+         22        O          20        O          24        O          24        O          381      P 

    68     8  A   4 32   55     7  B+  4 28   57     7  B+  3 21   58     7  B+  3 21   67     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27     20  153   7.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200110 /SHINDE POOJA MARUTI LATA                              (2022027900112892)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31        D          30        D          31        D          35        C          35        C          50        A  

    21        O          18        A+         21        O          23        O          24        O          24        O          343      P 

    52     6  B   4 24   48     5  C   4 20   52     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21   59     7  B+  3 21   74     9  A+  3 27     20  131   6.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   5 THANE                                                            PAGE :   21 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200111 /SUTAR NAMITA VIJAY VINAYA                             (2023016490132191)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    36        C          41        B          35        C          40        B          48        A          45        A  

    14        B+         14        B+         13        B          12        C          10        D          13        B          321      P 

    50     6  B   4 24   55     7  B+  4 28   48     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21   58     7  B+  3 21     20  127   6.35 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200112  TRIMUKHE ADITYA SURYAKANT MAHANANDA                   (2023016490099512)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35        C          38        B          39        B          51        A          59        A+         37        C  

    19        A+         21        O          21        O          21        O          25        O          22        O          388      P 

    54     6  B   4 24   59     7  B+  4 28   60     8  A   3 24   72     9  A+  3 27   84     10 O   3 30   59     7  B+  3 21     20  154   7.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   7 VASAI                                                            PAGE :   22 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200113 /BHOIR VISHAKHA ARUN ARUNA                             (2023016490180817)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    44        B+         39        B          30        D          52        A          53        A+         44        B+ 

    17        A          17        A          15        A          16        A          18        A+         16        A          361      P 

    61     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  4 28   45     5  C   3 15   68     8  A   3 24   71     9  A+  3 27   60     8  A   3 24     20  150   7.50 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200114  GUDHKA NAYAN JEETENDRA JULIE                          (2023016490101327)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    44        B+         43        B+         42        B+         44        B+         60        O          43        B+ 

    17        A          17        A          14        B+         12        C          20        O          16        A          372      P 

    61     8  A   4 32   60     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  3 21   56     7  B+  3 21   80     10 O   3 30   59     7  B+  3 21     20  157   7.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :   23 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200115  BANDAGALE SWAPNIL PANDURANG PRIYANKA                  (2023016490173694)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    15F       F          30E       D          30E       D          31E       D          44E       B+         47E       A  

    12E       C          17E       A          18E       A+         21E       O          23E       O          21E       O          309      F 

    --     -  -   - --   47     5  C   4 20   48     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   67     8  A   3 24   68     8  A   3 24     16  101   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200116 /DHONE TRUPTI SANTOSH PRAMILA                          (2023016490108617)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33E       D          30E       D          21F       F          33E       D          31E       D          55E       A+ 

    20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         21E       O          24E       O          24E       O          331      F 

    53     6  B   4 24   50     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21   79     9  A+  3 27     17  114   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200117 /JAGTAP SHRUTIKA SANJAY ANITA                          (2022027900105675)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          31        D          30        D          31        D          47        A          49        A  

    18        A+         16        A          19        A+         20        O          19        A+         20        O          330      P 

    48     5  C   4 20   47     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   66     8  A   3 24   69     8  A   3 24     20  121   6.05 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200118 /LUND KHUSHI RAMCHAND SEETA                            (2023016490092067)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    53        A+         46        A          33        D          32        D          50        A          54        A+ 

    19        A+         18        A+         16        A          23        O          21        O          22        O          387      P 

    72     9  A+  4 36   64     8  A   4 32   49     5  C   3 15   55     7  B+  3 21   71     9  A+  3 27   76     9  A+  3 27     20  158   7.90 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200119 /PADYAL SANIYA MAHADEO MANASI                          (2023016490137814)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    47        A          47        A          32        D          48        A          44        B+         60        O  

    23        O          15        A          18        A+         16        A          16        A          21        O          387      P 

    70     9  A+  4 36   62     8  A   4 32   50     6  B   3 18   64     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30     20  164   8.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200120 /SHAIKH AFSANAKHATUN JABBAR RUKHSANA                   (2022027900107361)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30+       D $        30        D          39+       B $        30+       D $        37+       C $        45+       A $ 

    10+       D $        16+       A $        15+       A $        12+       C $        13+       B $        12+       C $        289      P 

    40     4  D $ 4 16   46     5  C   4 20   54     6  B $ 3 18   42     4  D $ 3 12   50     6  B $ 3 18   57     7  B+$ 3 21     20  105   5.25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :   24 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200121 /SHAIKH NABA NISAR NAZNEEN                             (2025016490001174)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    37        C          35        C          42        B+         30        D          44        B+         48        A  

    11        D          14        B+         13        B          19        A+         21        O          20        O          334      P 

    48     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   4 20   55     7  B+  3 21   49     5  C   3 15   65     8  A   3 24   68     8  A   3 24     20  124   6.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200122 /SHETE ANKITA HOUSHIRAM RENUKA                         (2023016490117172)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    43        B+         44        B+         30        D          46        A          42        B+         57        A+ 

    19        A+         16        A          14        B+         20        O          19        A+         23        O          373      P 

    62     8  A   4 32   60     8  A   4 32   44     4  D   3 12   66     8  A   3 24   61     8  A   3 24   80     10 O   3 30     20  154   7.70 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200123  VARMA RAJESH RAJBAHADUR SANGEETA                      (2023016490138802)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          30        D          31        D          45        A          51        A          36        C  

    20        O          21        O          20        O          23        O          20        O          20        O          347      P 

    50     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   71     9  A+  3 27   56     7  B+  3 21     20  138   6.90 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200124  ZUGARE DHIRAJ PREMRAJ PUSHPA                          (2023016490137787)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    41        B          40        B          31        D          30        D          42        B+         47        A  

    20        O          16        A          21        O          15        A          22        O          15        A          340      P 

    61     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  4 28   52     6  B   3 18   45     5  C   3 15   64     8  A   3 24   62     8  A   3 24     20  141   7.05 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  12 KHOPOLI                                                          PAGE :   25 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200125 /CHUNDAWAT DEEPIKA PURANSINGH DURGA                    (2022027900038957)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

    12E       C          16E       A          10E       D          18E       A+         16E       A          10E       D           82      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  55                                                                  PAGE :   26 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200126 /SHAIKH KARISHMA SIKANDAR SHAHABIRA                    (2022027900037277)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    40        B          38        B          32        D          46        A          67        O          69        O  

    20        O          18        A+         22        O          22        O          23        O          24        O          421      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  4 28   54     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   90     10 O   3 30   93     10 O   3 30     20  162   8.10 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  22 URAN                                                             PAGE :   27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200127  BHANUSHALI SURESH MADHAV SARASWATI                    (2022027900067872)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          21F       F          22F       F          36E       C          49E       A          41E       B  

    19E       A+         13E       B           7F       F          14E       B+         14E       B+         14E       B+         280      F 

    49     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   63     8  A   3 24   55     7  B+  3 21     13   83   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200128 /FATEWALA UROOJ HAIDER ALI SHAKERA                     (2022027900027913)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          30        D          31        D          30        D          62        O          58        A+ 

    16        A          20        O          19        A+         19        A+         22        O          24        O          361      P 

    46     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   4 24   50     6  B   3 18   49     5  C   3 15   84     10 O   3 30   82     10 O   3 30     20  137   6.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200129 /GAWADE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA RAJESHREE                    (2022027900100852)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          34        C          41        B          34        C          46        A          30        D  

    22        O          19        A+         10        D          20        O          22        O          20        O          328      P 

    52     6  B   4 24   53     6  B   4 24   51     6  B   3 18   54     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   50     6  B   3 18     20  126   6.30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200130  GHANEKAR PARESH SITARAM SHILPA                        (2023016490135491)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33        D          37        C          36        C          40        B          58        A+         35        C  

    16        A          15        A          19        A+         21        O          24        O          25        O          359      P 

    49     5  C   4 20   52     6  B   4 24   55     7  B+  3 21   61     8  A   3 24   82     10 O   3 30   60     8  A   3 24     20  143   7.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200131 /GURAV SIDDHI GANPAT SAKSHI                            (2023016490113545)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31        D          42        B+         34        C          46        A          55        A+         40        B  

    22        O          18        A+         22        O          23        O          20        O          22        O          375      P 

    53     6  B   4 24   60     8  A   4 32   56     7  B+  3 21   69     8  A   3 24   75     9  A+  3 27   62     8  A   3 24     20  152   7.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200132  JANGID NIKHIL PRAHLAD VIMLESH                         (2023016490179942)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30E       D          30E       D          21F       F          31E       D          49E       A          59E       A+ 

    16E       A          12E       C          15E       A          23E       O          25E       O          24E       O          335      F 

    46     5  C   4 20   42     4  D   4 16   --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   74     9  A+  3 27   83     10 O   3 30     17  111   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  22 URAN                                                             PAGE :   28 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200133 /KHAN NOUSHIN SHAHNAWAZ SABIHA                         (2024016490073953)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    45        A          41        B          58        A+         55        A+         64        O          45        A  

    17        A          21        O          21        O          23        O          25        O          23        O          438@3    P 

    62     8  A   4 32   62     8  A   4 32   79@1   10 O   3 30   78@2   10 O   3 30   89     10 O   3 30   68     8  A   3 24     20  178   8.90 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200134 /MEHTA KHUSHI RAKESH ROSHAN SUNITA                     (2022027900067597)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

    20E       O          19E       A+         21E       O          24E       O          23E       O          24E       O          131      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200135  PADAVE PRATHMESH DASHRATH DARSHNA                     (2023016490095093)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    30        D          31        D          34        C          37        C          68        O          51        A  

    14        B+         16        A          16        A          22        O          19        A+         22        O          360      P 

    44     4  D   4 16   47     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   3 18   59     7  B+  3 21   87     10 O   3 30   73     9  A+  3 27     20  132   6.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200136  RANGADE SANJAY SHRIKANT SARITA                        (2022027900097557)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    33        D          32        D          25*       D          30        D          58        A+         64        O  

    19        A+         17        A          22        O          22        O          22        O          24        O          368      P 

    52     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   47     6  B   3 18   52     6  B   3 18   80     10 O   3 30   88     10 O   3 30     20  140   7.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200137 /RAUT PRIYANKA SUNIL SUVARNA                           (2023016490131013)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35        C          41        B          35        C          35        C          54        A+         67        O  

    16        A          15        A          18        A+         22        O          23        O          23        O          384@3    P 

    51     6  B   4 24   56     7  B+  4 28   53     6  B   3 18   57     7  B+  3 21   77@3   10 O   3 30   90     10 O   3 30     20  151   7.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200138  SHARMA SHASHANK AVDHESH PUSHPA                        (2023016490091934)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    43        B+         40        B          35        C          39        B          48        A          66        O  

    18        A+         22        O          17        A          24        O          22        O          25        O          399      P 

    61     8  A   4 32   62     8  A   4 32   52     6  B   3 18   63     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27   91     10 O   3 30     20  163   8.15 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  22 URAN                                                             PAGE :   29 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200139 /SHINDE AKSHATA SUNIL SWATI                            (2022027900101302)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

     A        --         31+       D $        45+       A $        39+       B $        60+       O $        33+       D $ 

    13+       B $        20+       O $        20+       O $        15+       A $        23+       O $        14+       B+$        313      A     ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   51     6  B $ 4 24   65     8  A $ 3 24   54     6  B $ 3 18   83     10 O $ 3 30   47     5  C $ 3 15     16  111   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200140 /SINGH KHUSHI ANIL RITA                                (2023016490112406)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    24*       D          30        D          30        D          33        D          47        A          54        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         20        O          23        O          23        O          23        O          344      P 

    42     5  C   4 20   49     5  C   4 20   50     6  B   3 18   56     7  B+  3 21   70     9  A+  3 27   77     9  A+  3 27     20  133   6.65 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200141 /SINGH PRIYA GOPAL KAVITA                              (2022027900108414)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    37        C          34        C          31        D          46        A          62        O          53        A+ 

    22        O          24        O          22        O          22        O          22        O          22        O          397      P 

    59     7  B+  4 28   58     7  B+  4 28   53     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   84     10 O   3 30   75     9  A+  3 27     20  155   7.75 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  23 PALGHAR                                                          PAGE :   30 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200142  CHARI SUJAL RAMESHWAR LATA                            (2023016490112511)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    49        A          38        B          42        B+         40        B          52        A          53        A+ 

     7*       D          13        B          20        O          19        A+         22        O          19        A+         374      P 

    56     7  B+  4 28   51     6  B   4 24   62     8  A   3 24   59     7  B+  3 21   74     9  A+  3 27   72     9  A+  3 27     20  151   7.55 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200143  KILLEDAR KRISHNA SHIVAJI GEETA                        (2022027900067647)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    21F       F          10F       F          23F       F          30E       D          30E       D          32E       D  

    21E       O          23E       O          23E       O          22E       O          24E       O          25E       O          284      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18   54     6  B   3 18   57     7  B+  3 21      9   57   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200144  MORE SWAPNIL RAMESH PUSHPA                            (2023016490088166)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    37        C          43        B+         49        A          44        B+         58        A+         54        A+ 

    23        O          19        A+         20        O          22        O          23        O          18        A+         410      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   62     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   3 24   66     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30   72     9  A+  3 27     20  169   8.45 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200145 /PATEL JANVI ASHOK PATEL NAINA PATEL                   (2023016490119894)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    31E       D          22F       F          30E       D          30E       D          53E       A+         58E       A+ 

    22E       O          15E       A          22E       O          20E       O          25E       O          24E       O          352      F 

    53     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   3 18   50     6  B   3 18   78     9  A+  3 27   82     10 O   3 30     16  117   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200146 /SHARMA NEHA MANOJ KAVITA                              (2023016490111724)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    35        C          30        D          36        C          33        D          53        A+         59        A+ 

    20        O          15        A          17        A          23        O          21        O          23        O          365      P 

    55     7  B+  4 28   45     5  C   4 20   53     6  B   3 18   56     7  B+  3 21   74     9  A+  3 27   82     10 O   3 30     20  144   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  25 KHADAVALI                                                        PAGE :   31 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200147  BHOSALE ADITYA RAMESH LALITA                          (2023016490137926)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    45        A          30        D          25*       D          30        D          51        A          52        A  

    21        O          14        B+         17        A          23        O          18        A+         21        O          347      P 

    66     8  A   4 32   44     4  D   4 16   42     5  C   3 15   53     6  B   3 18   69     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27     20  132   6.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200148  CHHEDA MEET NARESH AARTI                              (2025016490001425)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    43        B+         40        B          40        B          43        B+         39        B          55        A+ 

    14        B+         13        B          16        A          14        B+         14        B+         15        A          346      P 

    57     7  B+  4 28   53     6  B   4 24   56     7  B+  3 21   57     7  B+  3 21   53     6  B   3 18   70     9  A+  3 27     20  139   6.95 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200149  ITHAPE SAHIL SANTOSH USHA                             (2023016490125821)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    34E       C          16F       F          14F       F          32E       D          49E       A          38E       B  

    17E       A          18E       A+         17E       A          16E       A          22E       O          24E       O          297      F 

    51     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   71     9  A+  3 27   62     8  A   3 24     13   90   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200150 /LOKE GAYATRI SANTOSH SAKSHI                           (2025016490001263)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    25F       F          20F       F          25F       F          25F       F          48E       A          30E       D  

    17E       A          13E       B          14E       B+         21E       O          21E       O          23E       O          282      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   69     8  A   3 24   53     6  B   3 18      6   42   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200151  SHINDE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT MAMTA                        (2023016490141506)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    38E       B          33E       D          22F       F          33E       D          48E       A          35E       C  

    12E       C          19E       A+         10E       D          24E       O          24E       O          24E       O          322      F 

    50     6  B   4 24   52     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   57     7  B+  3 21   72     9  A+  3 27   59     7  B+  3 21     17  117   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 29, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting and Finance) (Semester-V) (CBCGS)(CDOE) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :  47                                                                  PAGE :   32 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (44851)  1: Financial Accounting-V              (44852)  2: Financial Accounting-VI                   (44853)  3: Cost Accounting-III 

  (44854)  4: Financial Management-II             (44855)  5: Taxation-III (Indirect Taxes-I)           (44856)  6: Management-II (Management Applications) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200152 /GUPTA SANJANA DHARMENDRA MAMTA                        (2023016490095545)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    16F       F          30E       D          30E       D          30E       D          24F       F          62E       O  

    13E       B          10E       D           5F       F           5F       F          12E       C          11E       D          248      F 

    --     -  -   - --   40     4  D   4 16   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   73     9  A+  3 27      7   43   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200153 /GUPTA SIDDHI DHARMENDRA MAMTA                         (2023016490094797)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    24F       F          30E       D          32E       D          25F       F          34E       C          47E       A  

    14E       B+         10E       D          10E       D          10E       D          12E       C          16E       A          264      F 

    --     -  -   - --   40     4  D   4 16   42     4  D   3 12   --     -  -   - --   46     5  C   3 15   63     8  A   3 24     13   67   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  3200154 /MALVIYA SAKSHI NARSINGH KAUSHALYA                     (2023016490096266)                  279:Centre for Distance and Online Education 

 

    50        A          49        A          38        B          45        A          55        A+         56        A+ 

    15        A          12        C          14        B+         12        C          19        A+         20        O          385      P 

    65     8  A   4 32   61     8  A   4 32   52     6  B   3 18   57     7  B+  3 21   74     9  A+  3 27   76     9  A+  3 27     20  157   7.85 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


